Series Shield    No of
 Positions
Contacts
Plating
Option
Package
Option
Package Option

Documentation & Ordering Information
Kycon Part #
Part Number Builder
66 - 6 Positions and 6 Contacts
88 - 8 Positions and 8 Contacts
1010 - 10 Positions and 10 Contacts
Number of Positions and Contacts
64 - 6 Positions and 4 Contacts
Option
Recommended PCB Layout
8.89±0.15
12.72
18.1±0.301.02 typ.
15.0
6
.5
0
2
.5
0
±
0
.1
5
8.89
1.65±0.15
1
1
.5
5.15±0.20
3
.5
00.75 typ.
18.3
2
.8
0
0
.1
0
±
0
.1
0
0
.5
01
.6
0
7
.8
8
±
0
.1
5
2.70±0.15 11.00
8
.3
0
DETAIL A
(top view)
81
18
Dimensions in mm [In]
GMX-SMT4 Series Dimensions
44 - 4 Positions and 4 Contacts
Shielded
Shield Option, # of Positions & Contacts